HARMONOGRAM VYVOZU SEPAROVANEHO ODPADU

JUN
JUL

AUGUST
SEPTEMBER
OKTOBER

NOVEMBER
DECEMBER

PLASTY
07.06.2022

12.07.2022
02.08.2022
06.09.2022
04.10.2022

03.11.2022

06.12.2022

SKILO
22.06.2022

22.07.2022
19.08.2022
12.09.2022

19.10.2022

23.11.2022

16.12.2022

V OBCI UDICA NA OBDOBIE 06-12/2022

PAPIER
02.06.2022

07.07.2022
04.08.2022
08.09.2022
06.10.2022

10.11.2022

08.12.2022



